SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 1/10Form 1637 (01.17) ©SOR Inc.
1600 series liquid level controllers are manufactured to be ideal for
oilfield scrubber and separator applications. Their rugged and versatile design makes them the
preferred choice of production operators for reliable service in a wide variety of applications. 1600
series controllers are available with pneumatic snap or throttling pilot; direct or reverse action; with a
variety of displacer sizes, materials and vessel connections.
Materials of Construction
 Body Carbon Steel

SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 3/10Form 1637 (01.17) ©SOR Inc.
How to Order
1600 Series
Liquid Level Controllers
Pilot
Snap Pilot (Non-Bleed)
Throttling Pilot (Non-Bleed)
LeakTite No Bleed Snap Pilot
See page 2 for comparison
* Options may change specifications and dimensions, contact Customer Service for more information.
4 End Connection Type
NPT(M)
Raised Face Flange
Ring Type Joint Flange
T
R*
J*
Carbon Steel
Carbon Steel (NACE)
6 Body Material
A
N
2
10
15
18
20
7
S
T
N*
8 Mounting/Controller
Action
LD
LR
RD
RR
Left Hand/Direct
Left Hand/Reverse
Right Hand/Direct
Right Hand/Reverse
See page 4 for details
9 Seal Material
B
V
P*
Buna-N
Viton®
Peroxide Infused Buna-N
111 Displacer
Dimensions/Material
A
B
C
1.88” x 12” / PVC
1.66” x 12” / 316SS
1.66” x 24” / 316SS
See page 4 for details
10 Gauge Type
B
S
C
T
Brass Internals
316SS Internals
Vibration Resistant Brass
Vibration Resistant 316SS
5
NPT(M) (6000 PSI)
ANSI 150#
ANSI 300#
ANSI 600#